Vol.<u>m94</u> Page 18160

MTC 39738 06-09-94P01:42 RCVD

of made on day THIS TRUST DEED, 11 RICEARD LYLE DAVIS, an Individual , as Grantor, KET TITLE COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation

1994 , between

as Trustee, and

DELORAS A. MORRIS, as Beneficiary,

82523

WITNESSETH:

and conveys to trustee in trust, with bargains, sells Grantor irrevocably grants, County, Oregon, described as: KLANATH power of sale, the property in

May

LOT 22 IN BLOCK 1 OF TRACT NO. 1060, SUN FOREST ESTATES, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON

A sector with all and singlust the teacments, herdilaments and appurtnances and all other rights thercunto belonging or in anywise or bertafter attached to or used in connection or bertafter attached to or used in connection of the terms of FSEUCHT HUNDRED* Dollars, with interest thereon.
The detail of the terms of a promissory note of even date thereon.
The date of anywise of principal and interest thereon.
The date of anywise of principal and interest thereon.
The date of anywise of principal and interest thereon.
The date of anywise of principal and interest thereon.
The date of anywise of principal and interest thereon.
The date of anywise of principal and interest thereon.
The date of anywise of principal and interest thereon.
The date of anywise of principal and interest thereon.
The date of anywise of principal and interest thereon.
The date of the date secure the within described property. or any part thereon, or any principal dates expressed therein or beneficiary or order.
The date of principal and interest thereon.
The date of the security of this trad decl, granter greated and the anymitty of the terms decl, granter greated decl, and and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or information.
The date of the security of this trad decl, granter greated decl, and and any term date any date of the date expression.
The date of the date expression and in good and habitable conditions and repair; not to remove or demolish any building of the security of this trad decl, granter greaters and we

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the Trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company, or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, states, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

TRUST DBED	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument day
RICHARD LYLE DAVIS	was received for record on the day of
DELORAS A. NORRIS 9528 315TH AVENUE SE ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 Beneficiary	ment/microfilm /reception No Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
KIN HURCHOrding return to	County affixed.
190, OR 97705	By

 Provide the prediction of the predictin the predicti

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a) primarily for grantor's personal family or household numbers, NOTICE: Line out the warranty that does not apply] (a) primarily for grantor's personal family or household numbers, NOTICE: Line out the warranty that does not apply] (b) for an organization, of (even if famor is a handrar person) are for business of commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, of (even if famor is a handrar person) are for business of commercial purposes. (b) for an organization, of (even if famor is a handrar person) are for business of commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, of (even if famor is a handrar person) are for business of commercial purposes. (c) for an organization, successors, and assigns. The term beneficary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the personal representatives, successors, and assigns. The term beneficary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the in construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee, and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if in construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee, and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural and that generally all grammatical changes shall be the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural and that generally all prantical changes shall be the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural and that generally all prantical changes shall be the context so requires.

the context so requires, the singular and the provisions hereof apply made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has executed this OFFICIAL SEAL NOM E. MANTE-OSICON NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO.030145 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 7, 1997	RICHARD LYLE DAVIS
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Deochatles</u> This instrument was acknowledged before By <u>RICHARD LYLE DAVIS</u> My Commission Expires <u>12-7-97</u>	ore me on Mluz II, 1994,
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Mou</u> of <u>June</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>1:</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> FEE \$15.00	ntain Title co the9th day 42o'clockPM., and duly recorded in Vol94, on Page18160 Church
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.	h it secures. Beneficiary